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Part Number

90524563
90524565
1004440-00
1004440-01
1004440-02
90524523
569389-00
569390-00
90524526
1004440-04
90524525
1004440-05
569385-00
569387-00
569391-00
569392-00
569393-00
569394-00
90553481
569396-00
569397-00
569398-00
569399-00
90553486
569400-00
1004440-07
569402-00

PartsList for KD975KA-BR Type 1

Description

TIP
COLLAR
CLIP
HOLDER
SPRING
GEAR CASE
BRAKE
SCREW
SELECTOR
SPRING
KNOB
SEAL
BEARING
WASHER
RING
RING
SPRING
SLEEVE
GEAR
SPRING
RING
RING
BALL
SHAFT
PIN
WASHER
SEAL
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

1004440-08
1004440-09
1004440-10
90553493
90553494
1004440-13
1004440-14
90553497
90553505
90553506
569403-00
569404-00
569427-00
1004440-17
569428-00
1004440-18
90553510
569430-00
90553512
1004440-20
1004440-21
90553515
1004440-23
1004440-24
1004440-25
1004440-26
1004440-27

PartsList for KD975KA-BR Type 1

Description

BLOCK
COLUMN
SLEEVE
O-RING
O-RING
SLEEVE
RING
RAM
O-RING
CYLINDER
WASHER
PIN
BEARING
WASHER
RING
RING
CLUTCH
SPRING

TRANSMISSION ASSY.

BEARING
WASHER
GEAR
BEARING
BEARING
PLATE

KNOB
RUBBER SEAL
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
90
91

Part Number

1004440-28
90553522
90553523
1004440-31
1004440-32
90553526
90553530
1004440-33
90524500
90552521
330065-11
330065-16
90524498
90524499
330065-07
90524494
330065-07
90524495
90578691
330065-05
329301-00
629648-00
90548595
580787-00
90533273
1004440-34
5140071-40

PartsList for KD975KA-BR Type 1

Description

SLEEVE BEARING
HOLDER

O-RING

SEAL

BEARING
ARMATURE ASSY.

BRUSH & HOLDER ASSY

BEARING
BAFFLE, FAN
FIELD

SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE
HANDLE

SCREW

HOUSING

SCREW

HANDLE

SWITCH KIT
SCREW
CLAMP,CORD
CORD PROTECTOR
CORDSET

DEPTH STOP

SIDE HANDLE
SLEEVE BEARING
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

92
93
94
95
96
816
821

Part Number

90592922
5140071-42
90592923
5140071-44
5140071-45
90551195
90548648

PartsList for KD975KA-BR Type 1

Description

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
BEARING HOUSING
GEAR CASE ASSY.
LEAD,RED
LEAD,RED

LABEL

NAME PLATE
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